WATTSTOPPER®
ROOM CONTROL BUNDLES
LMKT-100 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The LMKT-101 and LMKT-102 include an LMRC-100 Series
Room Controller with one or two relays, an LMDC-100 Dual
Technology Ceiling Mount Occupancy Sensor, an LMSW-100

LMSW-102-W Two-button Switch, (2) LMRJ-25 25’ plenum rated cables
31759r1  Rev 10/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
All switches and sensors are white.
Note: Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.